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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
16/01/2026

To date
16/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 16/01/2026 Kashinath J Nair Jayachandran Narayanan 
Nair (FTHR)

403, Mazhukeer, 
Thiruvanvandoor, 

Kallissery, 689124, 
Chengannur

  

2 16/01/2026 Anand Raja K Remani Thamburatti K 
(MTHR)

Karazhma Palace, 
Valiyakulagara, Mannar, 
Valiyakulagara, 690104, 

Chengannur

  

3 16/01/2026 Athira L Lathika V (MTHR) Karthika Nivas, 
Kuttemperror, Mannar, 
Kuttemperror, 689623, 

Chengannur

  

4 16/01/2026 Athulya Mol Pushpakaran (FTHR) Plakkatharayil, 
Ennakkad, Ennakkad, 
Ennakkad, 689624, 

Chengannur

  

5 16/01/2026 Athul Krishna S Saudamini (MTHR) Cheriyanad, Cheriyanad, 
Cheriyanad, Thonackad, 

689511, Chengannur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

6 16/01/2026 Reji M U Uthuppan (FTHR) Maliyil, 
Thiruvanvandoor, 
Thiruvanvandoor, 
Eramallikkara P O, 
689109, Chengannur

  

7 16/01/2026 HABEEB KUNJU 
PAREED RAWTHER 

PAREED RAWTHER T 
(FTHR)

THAIVILA 
PADEETTATHIL, 
KOLLAKADAVU, 

CHERIYANAD, 
KOLLAKADAVU, 

690509, 
CHENGANNUR

  

8 16/01/2026 Alka Reji Reji M U (FTHR) Maliyil, 
Vanavathukkara, 
Thiruvanvandoor, 
Eramallikkara P O, 
689109, Chengannur

  

9 16/01/2026 K S 
MURALEEDHARAN 

NAIR 

SREEDHARAN NAIR 
K (FTHR)

RADHA BHAVANAM, 
NEAR LMHS 
VENMONEY, 
VENMONY, 

VENMONY P O, 
689509, 

CHENGANNUR

  

10 16/01/2026 IYSHA HABEEB HABEEB KUNJU 
PAREED RAWTHER 

(HSBN)

THAIVILA 
PADEETTATHIL, 
KOLLAKADAVU, 

CHERIYANAD, 
KOLLAKADAVU, 

690509, 
CHENGANNUR

  

11 16/01/2026 Anaha Reji Reji M U (FTHR) Maliyil, 
Vanavathukkara, 
Thiruvanvandoor, 
Eramallikkara P O, 
689109, Chengannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

12 16/01/2026 Reghu Kumar P G GOPALAPILLAI 
(FTHR)

08/117,PERUMPRAMADATHIL, 
CHENGANNUR, 
KALLISSERY, 

KALLISSERY P O, 
689124, 

CHENGANNUR

  

13 16/01/2026 SURESH M G GOPALAKRISHNA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

SREESHALIAM, 
CHENNITHALA, 

THRIPPERUMTHURA, 
CHENNITHALA, 

690105, 
CHENGANNUR

  

14 16/01/2026 Ansilina M E Shefeek S (HSBN) 902/5 Chayamparampil, 
Kurattissery, Mannar, 

Mannar, 689622, 
Chengannur

  

15 16/01/2026 SUBHA MANOJ M R (HSBN) SUBHA NIVAS, 
VENMONY, 
VENMONY, 

VENMONY P O, 
689509, 

CHENGANNUR

  

16 16/01/2026 SETHUNATH V R RAMAKRISHNA 
KURUP K P (FTHR)

VADASSERIL, 
CHERIYANAD, 
CHERIYANAD, 

NEDUVARAMCODE 
P O, 689508, 

CHENGANNUR

  

17 16/01/2026 Vinod Thomas Beena Abraham (WIFE) Venattu, Pavukkara, 
Kurattissery, Pavukkara, 

689622, Chengannur

  

18 16/01/2026 APARNA M NAIR MANOJ M R (FTHR) SUBHA NIVAS, 
VENMONY, 
VENMONY, 

VENMONY P O, 
689509, 

CHENGANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

19 16/01/2026 GEETHAKUMARI 
SURANDRAN PILLAI

SURENDRAN PILLAI 
(HSBN)

11/200ASWATHY, 
KUTTEMPEROOR P 

O, MANNAR, 
KUTTEMPEROOR, 

689623, 
CHENGANNUR

  

20 16/01/2026 Sudarsan C K Chandrasekaharan 
(FTHR)

Kaniyarickal South 
House, Lahassery, 

Chengannur, 
Chengannur P O, 

689121, Chengannur

  

21 16/01/2026 DEEPTHI D S SUMESH KUMAR R 
(HSBN)

010/543-B, 
KADUTHANETHU, 
KUTTAMPEROOR, 

MANNAR, 
KUTTAMPEROOR, 

689623, 
CHENGANNUR

  

22 16/01/2026 SHERIFF RAWTHER P M D HASSAN 
RAWTHER (FTHR)

JESSIYALAYAM, 
PUNTHALA, 
VENMONY, 

PUNTHALA P O, 
689509, 

CHENGANNUR

  

23 16/01/2026 Praveena pradeep Pradeep v k (FTHR) kochu kolezhathu, 
ennakkad, ennakkad, 
ennakkad, 689624, 

chengannur

  

24 16/01/2026 Subaida Muhammad 
Haneefa

Muhammad Haneefa 
(HSBN)

5/891 Chayamparampil, 
Kurattissery, Mannar, 

Mannar, 689622, 
Chengannur

  

25 16/01/2026 RAJENDHU ESAKKI ESAKKI G (FTHR) 180, RANJITHAM, 
PERISSERY, 

CHENGANNUR, 
PERISSERY, 689126, 

CHENGANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

26 16/01/2026 MONCY K J JOHN K THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KEEKOZHUTHIL, 
ANGADICAL SOUTH, 

PULIYOOR, 
ANGADICAL SOUTH, 

689122, 
CHENGANNUR

  

27 16/01/2026 BENOY ABRAHAM Mathew Abraham 
(FTHR)

03/450, Manalithara, 
Thiruvanvandoor, 
Thiruvanvandoor, 

Thiruvanvandoor P O, 
689109, Chengannur

  

28 16/01/2026 SIDHARTH S SREEKRISHNAN 
NAMPOOTHIRI P V 

(FTHR)

PACHAMKULATHU 
ILLAM, 

MULAKUZHA, 
MULAKUZHA, 
MULAKUZHA, 

689505, 
CHENGANNUR

  

29 16/01/2026 SINDHU ESAKKI G (HSBN) 180, RANJITHAM, 
PERISSERY, 

CHENGANNUR, 
PERISSERY, 689126, 

CHENGANNUR

  

30 16/01/2026 GOURI AJITH AJITHKUMAR B 
THAMPI (FTHR)

PANDAVATH, 
ENNAKKAD, 
ENNAKKAD, 

ENNAKKAD, 689624, 
CHENGANNOOR

  

31 16/01/2026 Wilson George T C George (FTHR) Nellickal Mizpah, 
Puthencavu, 
Chengannur, 

Puthencavu P O, 
689123, Chengannur

  

32 16/01/2026 Varghese C V Potha Varghese (FTHR) 13/160,Chandrathil, 
Koladathussery, 

Thiruvanvandoor, 
Thiruvanvandoor, 

689109, Chengannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

33 16/01/2026 SOBHA KURIAN JOHNSON BABY 
(HSBN)

CHAKKALATHEKKETHIL, 
VENMONY, 

CHENGANNUR, 
VENMONY, 689509, 

CHENGANNUR

  

34 16/01/2026 Rajamma K R Santhosh T (OTHR) Pathirayil Puthen 
Purayil, Areekkara, 

Mulakuzha, Areekkara, 
689505, Chengannur

  

35 16/01/2026 Rani Wilson Wilson George (HSBN) Nellickal Mizpah, 
Puthencavu, 
Chengannur, 

Puthencavu P O, 
689123, Chengannur

  

36 16/01/2026 Abraham Varghese K K Varghese (FTHR) Kinattinkara Puthen 
Veedu, Puthencavu, 

Chengannur, 
Puthencavu, 689123, 

Chengannur

  

37 16/01/2026 HARILAL NAIR CHANDRA 
SHEKHARAN NAIR 

(FTHR)

KOLAKATHIL, ALA, 
CHENGANNUR, ALA, 

689126, 
CHENGANNUR

  

38 16/01/2026 ELBY ELIZABETH 
JOSON 

Joson Abraham (FTHR) 103, mazhukeer, 
Thiruvanvandoor, 

KALLISSERI, 689124, 
Chengannur

  

39 16/01/2026 VARSHA S SUKUMARAN (FTHR) KALAPPURAYIL, 
PERINGILIPURAM, 

ENNAKKAD, 
PERINGILIPURAM, 

689624, 
CHENGANNUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

40 16/01/2026 SIJU K J PUSHPAMMA (MTHR) 165 KALEEKKAL 
THEKKATHIL, 

PANDANAD NORTH, 
PANDANAD, 

PANDANAD NORTH, 
689124, 

CHENGANNUR

  

41 16/01/2026 MARIYAMMA SAJI SAJI GEORGE (HSBN) EATTICKAL J J 
VILLA, 

CHENNITHALA, 
MAVELIKARA, 

THRIPERUMTHURA, 
690105, MAVELIKARA

  

42 16/01/2026 ABHISHEK M MOHANAN (FTHR) KOODATHINAL, 
MULAKUZHA, 

CHENGANNUR, 
MULAKUZHA, 

689505, 
CHENGANNUR

  

43 16/01/2026 Thankappan Rajamma K R (WIFE) Pathirayil Puthen 
Purayil, Areekkara, 

Mulakuzha, Areekkara, 
689505, Chengannur

  

44 16/01/2026 ASHNA A NIZAM K N (HSBN) KUZHIYUZHATHIL, 
MULAKUZHA, 

MULAKUZHA P O, 
MULAKUZHA, 

689505, 
CHENGANNUR

  

45 16/01/2026 SREYA R NAIR HARILAL NAIR 
(FTHR)

KOLAKATHIL, ALA, 
CHENGANNUR, ALA, 

689126, 
CHENGANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

46 16/01/2026 SANU C MATHEW MATHAI ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

CHIRAYIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

CHENNITHALA 
SOUTH P O, 

THRIPPERUMTHURA, 
CHENNITHALA 
SOUTH, 690105, 
MAVELIKARA

  

47 16/01/2026 SHARON LEELA BIJI BIJI GEORGE (FTHR) 06/84-154 
MULAMPALLIL, 
MUZHUKEER, 
MUZHUKEER, 

KALLISSERY P O, 
689124, 

CHENGANNUR

  

48 16/01/2026 REKHA NAIR HARILAL NAIR 
(HSBN)

KOLAKATHIL, ALA, 
CHENGANNUR, ALA, 

689508, 
CHENGANNUR

  

49 16/01/2026 ROSAMMA JOHN THOMAS 
YOHANNAN (HSBN)

13/247, SAJI VILLA, 
BUDHANOOR, 
ENNAKKAD, 

BUDHANOOR, 
689510, 

CHENGANNUR

  

50 16/01/2026 AJITH KUMAR M AJI KUMAR TV 
(FTHR)

41, 
KOZHUVALLOOR, 

MULAKUZHA, 
KOZHUVALLOOR, 

689521, 
CHENGANNUR

  

51 16/01/2026 Pradeep Kumar K P Pushpangathan K 
(FTHR)

4/139, Mulapponthara, 
Prayar, Pandanad, 

Pandanad North P O, 
689124, Chengannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

52 16/01/2026 JOSON ABRAHAM BINCY CHINNAMMA 
ABRAHAM (WIFE)

ALENCHERIL, 
MAZHUKEER, 

THIRUVANVANDOOR, 
KALLISSERY, 689124, 

CHENGANNUR

  

53 16/01/2026 Sabari Priya K B Bindu V (MTHR) Kochukaleeckal, 
Mannar, Kurattissery, 

Mannar, 689622, 
Chengannur

  

54 16/01/2026 AKSHAI ANIL LATHA ANILKUMAR 
(MTHR)

VAISHNAVAM 
THOPPIL 

VADAKKETHIL, 
ANGADICAL SOUTH 

P O, PULIYOOR, 
ANGADICAL SOUTH, 

689122, 
CHENGANNUR

  

55 16/01/2026 LILIAN BIJI BIJI GEORGE (FTHR) 06/86-154 
MULAMPALLIL, 
MAZHUKEER, 
MAZHUKKER, 

KALLISSERY P O, 
689124, 

CHENGANNUR

  

56 16/01/2026 Asha T Gopalakrishnan (FTHR) 6/448, Plamoottil 
Thundiyil, Mazhukeer, 

Thiruvanvandoor, 
Kallissery P O, 689124, 

Chengannur

  

57 16/01/2026 SHARON LEELA BIJI BIJI GEORGE (FTHR) 06/84-154 
MULAMPALLIL, 
MAZHUKEER, 
MAZHUKEER, 

KALLISSERY P O, 
689124, 

CHENGANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

58 16/01/2026 VISHNU MOHAN MOHANAN (FTHR) KAYYALAKKAKATHU, 
CHENNITHALA, 

THRIPPERUNTHURA, 
CHENNITHALA, 

690105, 
CHENGANNUR

  

59 16/01/2026 ANANDHU RAJESH RAJESH P S (FTHR) VINOD BHAVAN, 
NOOTTAVANPARA, 

CHENGANNUR, 
CHENGANNUR  P O, 

689121, 
CHENGANNUR

  

60 16/01/2026 AJITH KUMAR M AJI KUMAR TV 
(FTHR)

41, 
KOZHUVALLOOR, 

MULAKUZHA, 
KOZHUVALLOOR, 

689521, 
CHENGANNUR

  

61 16/01/2026 Akash Ashokan Ashokan K K (FTHR) 13/267,Kanathazha 
Vadakkethil, 

Thiruvanvandoor, 
Thiruvanvandoor, 

Thiruvanvandoor P O, 
689109, Chengannur

  

62 16/01/2026 SRUTHY MARIYAM 
SAMSON

SAMSON THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KANDATHIL 
PUTHENPURAYIL, 

THIRUVANVANDOOR, 
CHENGANNUR, 

THIRUVANVANDOOR, 
689109, CHENANNUR

  

63 16/01/2026 SNEHA ELSA 
VARUGHESE 

OBIN JOSEPH (HSBN) ERAPUZHA SINAI 
BHAVAN, 

MUNDANCAVU, 
CHENGANNUR, 
CHENGANNUR, 

689121, 
CHENGANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

64 16/01/2026 SNEHA MARIYAM 
SAMSON

SAMSON THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KANDATHIL 
PUTHENPURAYIL, 

THIRUVANVANDOOR, 
CHENGANNUR, 

THIRUVANVANDOOR, 
689109, 

CHENGANNUR

  

65 16/01/2026 AISWARYA S THANKAMMA K K 
(MTHR)

VATTAUZHATHIL 
THEKKETHIL, 

THURUTHIMEL, 
CHERIYANAD, 

NEDUVARAMCODE, 
689508, 

CHENGANNUR

  

66 16/01/2026 SAJIMON GEORGE DAVID GEORGE 
(FTHR)

EATTICKAL J J 
VILLA, 

CHENNITHALA, 
THRIPPERUMTHURA, 
THRIPPERUMTHURA 

P O, 690105, 
MAVELIKARA

  

67 16/01/2026 MAMMEN KOSHY SUSAMMA KOSHY 
(MTHR)

NAVOLIL MALAYIL 
EBENEZER, 

VENMONEY, 
VENMONEY, 

VENMONEY, 689509, 
CHENGANNUR

  

68 16/01/2026 Nandakumar S Sivaramakrishna Pillai 
(FTHR)

387, Mundolil Veedu, 
Kuttemperoor, Mannar, 
Kuttemperoor, 689623, 

Chengannur

  

69 16/01/2026 gokul g c gopalakrishnan pillai 
(FTHR)

265, kuttemperoor, 
mannar, kuttemperoor, 

689623, chengannur

  

70 16/01/2026 ABRAHAM CHACKO ABRAHAM (FTHR) CHARIVUPARAMBIL, 
KALLISSERY, 

THIRUVANVANDOOR, 
KALLISSERY, 689124, 

CHENGANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

71 16/01/2026 AKHIL PRADEEP PRADEEP (FTHR) VALIUZHATHIL 
AREEKKARA, 
AREEKKARA, 

CHENGANNUR, 
AREEKKARA, 689505, 

CHENGANNUR

  

72 16/01/2026 ANSONA ANNA 
WILSON

WILSON JOHN (FTHR) EBENEZER, 
BUDHANOOR, 
ENNAKKAD, 

BUDHANOOR, 
689510, 

CHENGANNUR

  

73 16/01/2026 Leela Kuttappan (HSBN) Paluvilayil, Cheriyanad, 
Cheriyanad, Thonackad, 

689511, Chengannur

  

74 16/01/2026 GOKUL KRISHNA ANI P G (MTHR) PANCHAMI, 
KUTTAMPEROOR, 

MANNAR, 
KUTTEMPEROOR, 

689623, 
CHENGANNUR

  

75 16/01/2026 NEETHUMOL 
SHINTO 

SHINTO CHERIAN 
(HSBN)

IKKERATHU SHINTO 
BHAVAN, 

UMAYATTUKARA, 
THIRUVANVANDOOR, 
KALLISSERY, 689124, 

CHENGANNUR

  

76 16/01/2026 Anisha P M Muhammed Ismail 
(FTHR)

08/218 Chirayil Puthen 
Veedu, Kurattikkadu, 
Kurattisseri, Mannar, 
689622, Chengannur

  

77 16/01/2026 Preethy Lekshmi 
Reghunath 

K Reghunathan (FTHR) Madakkapallil, 
Cheriyanad, Cheriyanad, 

Cheriyanad, 689511, 
Chengannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

78 16/01/2026 IRFANAMOL YASEIN YASEIN RAWTHER 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURAYIL, 
KURATTISSERY, 

MANNAR, MANNAR, 
689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  

79 16/01/2026 JERIN RAJ WILCY (MTHR) KARAMANNU 
HOUSE, 

ANGADICAL, 
MULAKUZHA, 

ANGADICAL SOUTH, 
689122, 

CHENGANNUR

  

80 16/01/2026 DENIL M SAJI SAJI (FTHR) KIZHAKKEKARA, 
KOZHUVALLOOR, 

CHENGANNUR, 
KOZHUVALLOR, 

689521, 
CHENGANNUR

  

81 16/01/2026 Jolly K Philipose Philipose (FTHR) Kaduvinal Vadakkethil, 
Kollakadavu, 
Cheriyanad, 

Kollakadavu, 690509, 
Chengannur

  

82 16/01/2026 Anjana Madhu Madhukumar K R 
(FTHR)

Charivuzhathil, 
Kallissery, Chengannur, 

Kallissery, 689124, 
Chengannur

  

83 16/01/2026 RADHA 
REGHUNATH 

K REGHUNATHAN 
(HSBN)

Madakkapallil, 
Cheriyanad, Cheriyanad, 

Cheriyanad, 689511, 
Chengannur

  

84 16/01/2026 Reshmi Rajan Rajan P P (FTHR) Parayirikkunnathil, 
Kozhuvalloor, 
Mulakkuzha, 

kozhuvalloor, 689521, 
Chengannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

85 16/01/2026 IJAS MUHAMMED 
YASEEN 

YASEEN H (FTHR) PUTHENPURAYIL, 
KURATTISSERY, 

MANNAR, MANNAR, 
689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  

86 16/01/2026 MEGHA DAS Yesudas (FTHR) Panjamkeril, 
Thripperumthura PO, 

Chennithala, 
Thripperumthura, 

690105, Mavelikkara

  

87 16/01/2026 Jobin K Philipose Philipose (FTHR) Kaduvinal Vadakkethil, 
Kollakadavu, 
Cheriyanad, 

Kollakadavu, 690509, 
Chengannur

  

88 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIH 
SULTHAN SAIT 

MUHAMMED JANI 
SAIT (FTHR)

MOULANA MANZIL, 
KURATTISSERY, 

MANNAR, MANNAR, 
689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  

89 16/01/2026 Gowrisankar G H Harikumar (FTHR) Elamthottathu, 
Karazhma, Chennithala, 

Cherukole, 690104, 
Mavelikara

  

90 16/01/2026 ABEL C VARGHESE CHERIYAN 
VARGHESE (FTHR)

ELAYASSERIL, 
KOZHUVALLOOR, 

MULAKUZHA, 
KOZHUVALLOOR, 

689521, 
CHENGANNUR

  

91 16/01/2026 ALEN JOY 
ZACHARIAH 

ZACHARIAH M J 
(FTHR)

MANNUVALLIL NEW 
VILLA, PERISSERY, 

PULIYOOR, 
PERISSERY, 689126, 

CHENGANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

92 16/01/2026 SHERIN SANTHOSH BEENA SANTHOSH 
(MTHR)

KAVE PARAMBIL, 
PANDANAD, 
PANDANAD, 

PANDANAD, 689506, 
CHENGANNUR

  

93 16/01/2026 Remya A R Rajappan A K (FTHR) 13/375, Adhibhavan, 
Thiruvanvandoor, 
Thiruvanvandoor, 

Thiruvanvandoor P O, 
689109, Chengannur

  

94 16/01/2026 Jibin Philipose Philipose (FTHR) Kaduvinal Vadakkethil, 
Kollakadavu, 
Cheriyanad, 

Kollakadavu, 690509, 
Chengannur

  

95 16/01/2026 Avani Biju Biju M K (FTHR) Madhu Vilasam, 
Areekkara, Mulakuzha, 

Areekkara, 689505, 
Chengannur

  

96 16/01/2026 Ajandev S Unnikrishnan (FTHR) Uthampallil 
Kizhakkethil, Oripuram, 

Chennithala, 
Chennithala, 690105, 

Mavelikara

  

97 16/01/2026 Sreelekha P S Raju (FTHR) Thengumpallil, 
Pandanad, Pandanad, 
Pandanad, 689506, 

Chengannur

  

98 16/01/2026 Santosh Abraham Jolly Abraham (WIFE) Kuriackal, Kallissery, 
Chengannur, Kallissery, 

689124, Chengannur

  

99 16/01/2026 Abhijith K Anil Anil K R (FTHR) Kochukannakkara, 
Areekkara, Mulakuzha, 

Areekkara, 689505, 
Chengannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

100 16/01/2026 JERIN GRIGORI GRIGORY (FTHR) 99 THARAYIL, 
PANDANAD NORTH, 

PANDANAD, 
PANDANAD NORTH, 

689124, 
CHENGANNUR

  

101 16/01/2026 Anu Krishnan Radhakrishnan Pillai 
(FTHR)

Ambakudiyil House, 
Puliyoor, Puliyoor, 
Puliyoor, 689510, 

Chengannur

  

102 16/01/2026 AJIN RAJ RAJESH (FTHR) AJIN BHAVANAM, 
VENMONY, 
VENMONY, 

VENMONY, 689509, 
CHENGANNUR

  

103 16/01/2026 Jolly Santosh Santosh Abraham 
(HSBN)

Kuriackal, Kallissery, 
Chengannur, Kallissery, 

689124, Chengannur

  

104 16/01/2026 NISANTH BABU SYAMALA (MTHR) ERULUVETTAMKUZHIYIL, 
KOZHUVALLOOR, 

CHENGANNUR, 
KOZHUVLOOR, 

689521, 
CHENGANNUR

  

105 16/01/2026 ALFIYA P S ANSARI PS (FTHR) MOOSSARIPARAMPIL, 
KURATTIKKADU, 

MANNAR, MANNAR, 
689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  

106 16/01/2026 Jenish Mathai Kaleeckal Mathai 
Mathai (FTHR)

Kaleeckal Haven Dale, 
Oripuram, Chennithala, 
Chennithala, 690105, 

Mavelikara

  

107 16/01/2026 Adrija M Manju K R (MTHR) Rohini, Perissery, 
Perissery, Perissery, 
689126, Chengannur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

108 16/01/2026 Hemanth S Shaj Lal B (FTHR) Sha Manzil, 
Neduvaramcode, Ala, 

Neduvaramcode, 
689508, Chengannur

  

109 16/01/2026 SUNISHA S SUNIL T P (FTHR) THENGUMPARAMPIL, 
MULAKUZHA, 
MULAKUZHA, 
MULAKUZHA, 

689505, 
CHENGANNUR

  

110 16/01/2026 Srevya Subhash Mayadevi G (MTHR) VALIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, KARAKKAD, 

Mulakuzha, 
KARAKKAD, 689504, 

Chengannur

  

111 16/01/2026 SREERAG 
RAMAKRISHNAN

RAMAKRISHNAN C 
(FTHR)

CHAITHRAPOORNIMA, 
THINKALAMATTAM, 

PULIYUUR, 
ANGADIKAL 

CHENGANNUR, 
689122, 

CHENGANNUR

  

112 16/01/2026 Sreekumar G Gopalan (FTHR) Mangattu Kizhakkathil, 
Cheriyanad, Cheriyanad, 

Thonackad, 689511, 
Chengannur

  

113 16/01/2026 Renji Oommen Oommen (FTHR) Love Dale House, 
Kozhuvalloor, 

Venmony, 
Kozhuvalloor, 689521, 

Chengannur

  

114 16/01/2026 ADWAITHA P 
MADHU 

MADHU P T (FTHR) PALANILKUNNATHIL 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 

Kozhuvallur, 
Mulakuzha, 

KOZHUVALLUR, 
689521, Chengannur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

115 16/01/2026 Pradeep T Raghavapanicker 
(FTHR)

Pradeep Bhavan, 
Areekkara, Mulakuzha, 

Areekkara, 689505, 
Chengannur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


